
Pikapeli 2017 09 04 1/4 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1878 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 UE tot TPR SB

1 Pollari,Pasi 2363 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2352 7 2286 35,5

2 Suominen, Antti 2184 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 2201 6,5 2242 31,75

3 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2102 1 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 2130 6,5 2224 31

4 Loponen, Pekka 2201 ½ 1 ½ ½ 1 1 ½ 1 0 2202 6 2193 32,75

5 Parkkinen, Jyrki 2172 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 1 1 2181 6 2195 30

6 Kauppinen, Jyrki 1980 0 ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 2027 5,5 2140 25,75

7 Lehtinen, Tero T 2070 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 2080 5 2109 23

8 Turtiainen, Tauno 2000 0 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 2016 5 2060 22

9 Kiviaho, Allan 2148 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2133 5 2066 21

10 Juvonen, Aleksi 1985 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1995 5 2016 21

11 Heikkinen, Jyrki 2000 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2001 5 1992 18,5

12 Mäkinen, Ville 2088 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 2083 4,5 2032 20,5

13 Kauranen, Matti 2138 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 2125 4,5 2081 20,5

14 Kelo, Kauko 1720 ½ 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 ½ 1802 4,5 1907 18

15 Abdirim, Dilxat 1940 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1917 4,5 1850 15,75

16 Käyhkö, Aki 1925 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1930 4 1941 17

17 Rännäri, Osmo 1793 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1823 4 1880 15

18 Teräsalo, Kari 1803 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1791 4 1784 14,5

19 Haverinen, Jarmo 1689 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1717 4 1757 12,5

20 Peltola, Risto 1914 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1863 3,5 1768 9,5

21 Salminen, Matti 1815 0 0 ½ 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 1 1749 3 1654 10,5

22 Pasterstein, Dennis 1707 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1718 3 1740 9,5

23 Sandqvist Hans 1563 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 0 1 1528 2,5 1518 7,5

24 Keronen, Kari 1750 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1701 2,5 1645 6,5

25 Korpelainen Kasperi 1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 1354 2 1294 5,5

26 Isohanni, Perttu 1500 0 0 0 1 1 1530 2 1624 5

27 Hall, Raimo 1722 1 1740 1 2489 4

28 Nyberg, Max 1783 0 0 0 0 1 1743 1 1595 2,5

29 Kallio Marc 1015 0 0 1005 0 900 0
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Pikapeli 2017 09 04 1/4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1871 after round 4

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pe

1 Lehtinen, Tero T 2080 1 ½ 1 1 4

2 Loponen, Pekka 2202 0 1 1 1 4

3 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2130 1 1 1 3

4 Kauranen, Matti 2125 ½ 0 1 1 4

5 Kiviaho, Allan 2133 0 1 ½ 1 4

6 Turtiainen, Tauno 2106 0 ½ 1 1 4

7 Suominen, Antti 2201 ½ 0 1 3

8 Heikkinen Jyrki 2001 0 ½ 1 1 4

9 Käyhkö, Aki 1930 0 0 1 1 4

10 Juvonen, Aleksi 1995 0 0 1 1 4

11 Salminen, Matti 1749 0 0 1 1 4

12 Teräsalo, Kari 1791 0 0 1 3

13 Haverinen, Jarmo 1717 0 0 ½ 1 4

14 Rännäri, Osmo 1823 0 0 ½ 1 4

15 Kelo, Kauko 1802 0 0 0 1 4

16 Isohanni, Perttu 1530 0 0 0 1 4

17 Korpelainen Kasperi 1354 0 1

18 Kallio Marc 1005 0 0 0 0 4 1776
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